	PARTMENT OF THE IN					July 31, 2010
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an					 Lease Serial No. MultipleSee At 	tached
. Do not use thi abandoned wel	enter an CD- roposals.	HOBBS	6. If Indian, Allottee of			
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on reverse side.					7. If Unit or CA/Agree MultipleSee At	ment, Name and/or No tached
1. Type of Well					8. Well Name and No. MultipleSee Atta	ched
Contact: REESA FISHER					9. API Well No.	
APACHE CORPORATION E-Mail: Reesa.Fisher@apacheco				S OCD	MultipleSee Attached 10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory	
MIDLAND, TX 79705			(include reaction of the second secon		MultipleSee At	tached
Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T	., R., M., or Survey Description,)	MAR 1	4 2016	11. County or Parish, a	
MultipleSee Attached		RECE	IVED	LEA COUNTY, I	NM	
12. CHECK APPE	ROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO	O INDICATE			EPORT, OR OTHEI	R DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION					
Notice of Intent	Acidize	Deej	ben	Product	ion (Start/Resume)	□ Water Shut-Of
□ Notice of Intent	□ Alter Casing	□ Frac	ture Treat	Reclam	ation	U Well Integrity
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	□ New	Construction	Recomp	olete	□ Other
Final Abandonment Notice	Change Plans	🗖 Plug	and Abandon	Tempor	arily Abandon	
	Convert to Injection	Plug	Back	🛛 Water I	Disposal	
Please find attached data for Y The wells going to this CTB at Lockhart B 12 #12 30-025-40 Lockhart B 12 #13 30-025-40 Lockhart B 12 #14 30-025-42	re as follows: 0478 A-12-21S-37E 0479 H-12-21S-37E					
					SEE ATTAC CONDITIONS (
 I hereby certify that the foregoing is Cc Name (Printed/Typed) REESA F 	# Electronic Submission For APAC I for pro	327941 verifie HE CORPORA ocessing by LI	NDA JIMENEZ or	1 01/07/2016 (n System 16LJ0248SE) ATORY ANALYST	10.00
Signature (Electronic S			Date 01/07/2		APPR	OVED
	THIS SPACE FO	OR FEDERA	L OR STATE	OFFICE U	SE	
pproved By nditions of approval, if any, are attache tify that the applicant holds legal or eq ich would entitle the applicant to condu	uitable title to those rights in the	s not warrant or e subject lease	Title		JAMES A	
le 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 States any false, fictitious or fraudulent	U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a statements or representations as	a crime for any pe s to any matter w	rson knowingly and ithin its jurisdiction	d willfully to m	ake to any department or	agency of the United
** BLM REV	ISED ** BLM REVISEI	D ** BLM R	VISED ** BL			D **
					KA	

Additional data for EC transaction #327941 that would not fit on the form

5. Lease Serial No., continued

NMLC032096B NMNM125057

Wells/Facilities, continued

Agreement NMLC032096B NMLC032096B NMLC032096B NMLC032096B NMLC032096B	Lease NMLC032096B NMLC032096B NMLC032096B NMLC032096B NMLC032096B	Well/Fac Name, Number LOCKHART B 12 12 LOCKHART B 12 12 LOCKHART B 12 12 LOCKHART B 12 12 LOCKHART B 12 13	API Number 30-025-40478-00-C1 30-025-40478-00-C2 30-025-40478-00-C3 30-025-40478-00-C4 30-025-40479-00-C1	Location Sec 12 T21S R37E NENE 415FNL 660FEL Sec 12 T21S R37E SENE 1980FNL 660FEL 32 495189 N Lat. 103.109778 W Lon
NMLC032096B	NMLC032096B	LOCKHART B 12 13	30-025-40479-00-C2	Sec 12 T21S R37E SENE 1980FNL 660FEL 32:495189 N Lat. 103.109778 W Lon
NMLC032096B	NMLC032096B	LOCKHART B 12 13	30-025-40479-00-C3	Sec 12 T21S R37E SENE 1980FNL 660FEL 32.495189 N Lat. 103.109778 W Lon
NMLC032096B	NMLC032096B	LOCKHART B 12 13	30-025-40479-00-C4	Sec 12 T21S R37E SENE 1980FNL 660FEL 32.495189 N Lat. 103.109778 W Lon
NMNM125057	NMNM125057	LOCKHART B12 14	30-025-42152-00-S1	Sec 12 T21S R37E NWNE 660FNL 1905FEL 32.295616 N Lat, 103.065142 W Lon

10. Field and Pool, continued

TUBB OIL & GAS WANTZ

WATER DISPOSAL ONSHORE ORDER # 7

The following information is needed before your method of water disposal can be considered for approval.

Da	LINKARD, ABO
2. Amou	nt of water produced from each formation in barrels per day. BLINEBLI - 23 Bbk
TuBA	B-14 Bbls. DRINKARD-31 Bbls. ABD-192 Bb
3. How v	water is stored on the lease.
	2-500 Bbl. STORAGE TANKS
	L GOO NOT. OTDEALGE TANKS
4. How v	water is moved to disposal facility. TRANSFER LINE & PUMP.
	a. Lease name or well name and number LOCKHART B-12 CTB
	b. Location by 1/4 Section, Township, and Range of the disposal system
	1/4 SEC. P- SEC. 11, T215, R37E, -1185 FSL 1160 F.
	The second state hear
	c. The appropriate NMOCD permit number

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Carlsbad Field Office 620 East Greene Street Carlsbad, New Mexico 88220 575-234-5972

Disposal of Produced Water From Federal Wells Conditions of Approval

Approval of the produced water disposal methodology is subject to the following conditions of approval:

- 1. This agency shall be notified of any change in your method or location of disposal.
- 2. Compliance with all provisions of Onshore Order No. 7.
- 3. This agency shall be notified of any spill or discharge as required by NTL-3A.
- 4. This agency reserves the right to modify or rescind approval whenever it determines continued use of the approved method may adversely affect the surface or subsurface environments.
- 5. Any on-lease open top storage tanks shall be covered with a protective cover to prevent entry by birds and other wildlife.
- 6. This approval should not constitute the granting of any right-of-way or construction rights not granted by the lease instrument.
- 7. If water is transported via a pipeline that extends beyond the lease boundary, then you need to submit within 30 days an application for right-of-way approval to the Realty Section in this office if you have not already done so.
- 8. Disposal at any other site will require prior approval.
- 9. Subject to like approval by NMOCD.

7/10/14